RUN WITH THE DEER FLIES 25K ORDER OF FINISH
July 31, 2016
Seph Mack Scout Camp, Penn Run, Pennsylvania

Disclaimer: "The results will remain unofficial and for informational purposes
only. Kudos to those who went the distance and also to those who stepped
forward where they knew they went off course."

1st Male Overall, Ryan Cook, 2:11:29
1st Female Overall, Kristen Krempasky, 2:20:58

PLACE LAST NAME AGE GENDER TIME
1 RYAN COOK 29 MALE 2:11:29
2 DOUGLAS SIKO 44 MALE 2:15:43
3 ADDA LAMAN 32 FEMALE 2:20:07
4 KRISTEN KREMPASKY 36 FEMALE 2:20:58
5 CHRISTINE FORREST 37 FEMALE 2:23:13
6 DEAN BANKO 32 MALE 2:24:08
7 JOSH EDMISTON 34 MALE 2:28:18
8 CHRISTINE EDMISTON 31 FEMALE 2:28:32
9 RYAN PATTERSON 41 MALE 2:29:23
10 BILL PULLIAM 49 MALE 2:30:46
11 JENNIFER GARDNER 41 FEMALE 2:32:17
12 JOSH BARBER 37 MALE 2:45:19
13 IAN CAMPBELL 37 MALE 2:46:31
14 DOUG ULISHNEY 55 MALE 2:48:18
15 CHRISTIAN GABARDA 31 MALE 2:48:20
16 JACOB TACIUCH 20 MALE 2:54:20
17 GREG FORSYTHE 26 MALE 2:55:23
18 MATTHEW SUDAK 37 MALE 2:57:24
19 JOE BIERHALS 46 MALE 2:57:26
20 AL LOCKARD 50 MALE 2:57:27
21 WILLIAM MARSH 50 MALE 2:58:16
22 AMY NELSON 44 FEMALE 2:59:20
23 RUTH WERNE 44 FEMALE 3:02:45
24 JEREMY HIRTZ 35 MALE 3:02:46
25 AMANDA MOCK 21 FEMALE 3:04:08
26 SCOTT CARTER 24 MALE 3:07:28
27 AMBER MARSH 27 FEMALE 3:09:13
28 JEFF SYSTER 42 MALE 3:12:05
29 DAN MCQUISTON 54 MALE 3:14:10
30 BILL SERAFIN 67 MALE 3:15:33

w
-

AVERY LAWSON 39 FEMALE 3:19:03



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

MARGIE LYNCH
TAMMY McGAUGHEY
JESSICA MAGUIRE
BRUCE ECKSTEIN
CLAY KARADUS
TIMOTHY SHIRLEY
JOSHUA WENTZELL
ELY ROSENFELD
MATT GALEZA
VICTORIA DZIEWULSKI
THOMAS MANGAN
MIKE CORNELL
KELLEE WHEELER
KEVIN CHATARY
BETSY HUHN

53
54
34
43
43
39
28
39
35
43
49
54
33
40
46

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

3:21:20
3:21:21
3:28:38
3:28:39
3:33:12
3:39:41
3:45:11
3:45:39
3:45:42
3:45:47
3:50:39
3:54:15
4:01:04
4:21:02
4:49:22



