## RUN WITH THE DEER FLIES 25K ORDER OF FINISH July 31, 2016 Seph Mack Scout Camp, Penn Run, Pennsylvania

Disclaimer: "The results will remain unofficial and for informational purposes only. Kudos to those who went the distance and also to those who stepped forward where they knew they went off course."

1st Male Overall, Ryan Cook, 2:11:29 1st Female Overall, Kristen Krempasky, 2:20:58

PLACE	LAST NAME	AGE	GENDER	TIME
1	RYAN COOK	29	MALE	2:11:29
2	DOUGLAS SIKO	44	MALE	2:15:43
3	ADDA LAMAN	32	FEMALE	2:20:07
4	KRISTEN KREMPASKY	36	FEMALE	2:20:58
5	CHRISTINE FORREST	37	FEMALE	2:23:13
6	DEAN BANKO	32	MALE	2:24:08
7	JOSH EDMISTON	34	MALE	2:28:18
8	CHRISTINE EDMISTON	31	FEMALE	2:28:32
9	RYAN PATTERSON	41	MALE	2:29:23
10	BILL PULLIAM	49	MALE	2:30:46
11	JENNIFER GARDNER	41	FEMALE	2:32:17
12	JOSH BARBER	37	MALE	2:45:19
13	IAN CAMPBELL	37	MALE	2:46:31
14	DOUG ULISHNEY	55	MALE	2:48:18
15	CHRISTIAN GABARDA	31	MALE	2:48:20
16	JACOB TACIUCH	20	MALE	2:54:20
17	GREG FORSYTHE	26	MALE	2:55:23
18	MATTHEW SUDAK	37	MALE	2:57:24
19	JOE BIERHALS	46	MALE	2:57:26
20	AL LOCKARD	50	MALE	2:57:27
21	WILLIAM MARSH	50	MALE	2:58:16
22	AMY NELSON	44	FEMALE	2:59:20
23	RUTH WERNE	44	FEMALE	3:02:45
24	JEREMY HIRTZ	35	MALE	3:02:46
25	AMANDA MOCK	21	FEMALE	3:04:08
26	SCOTT CARTER	24	MALE	3:07:28
27	AMBER MARSH	27	FEMALE	3:09:13
28	JEFF SYSTER	42	MALE	3:12:05
29	DAN MCQUISTON	54	MALE	3:14:10
30	BILL SERAFIN	67	MALE	3:15:33
31	AVERY LAWSON	39	FEMALE	3:19:03

32	MARGIE LYNCH	53	FEMALE	3:21:20
33	TAMMY McGAUGHEY	54	FEMALE	3:21:21
34	JESSICA MAGUIRE	34	FEMALE	3:28:38
35	BRUCE ECKSTEIN	43	MALE	3:28:39
36	CLAY KARADUS	43	MALE	3:33:12
37	TIMOTHY SHIRLEY	39	MALE	3:39:41
38	JOSHUA WENTZELL	28	MALE	3:45:11
39	ELY ROSENFELD	39	MALE	3:45:39
40	MATT GALEZA	35	MALE	3:45:42
41	VICTORIA DZIEWULSKI	43	FEMALE	3:45:47
42	THOMAS MANGAN	49	MALE	3:50:39
43	MIKE CORNELL	54	MALE	3:54:15
44	KELLEE WHEELER	33	FEMALE	4:01:04
45	KEVIN CHATARY	40	MALE	4:21:02
46	BETSY HUHN	46	FEMALE	4:49:22